	FORM No. 729 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR WWW.steventiment.com
	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	IS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
	Frank Newsom	
<i>.</i> .	ALBERT NEWSON	WI_MG4_Page 27693
,	Grantor's Name and Address	
	Jeffry M. Newsom P. O. Box 1501	
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
	Grentoo's Hame and Address	SPACE RESERVED
	After recording, return to (Harne, Address, Zip): Blair M. Henderson, Attorney	FOR RECORDER'S USE
	426 Main Street	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 05/06/2004 9: 44 a m
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Recorded 05/06/2004 9:44 a m Vol M04 Pg 27693-94
	Jeffry M. Newsom	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 24 co # of Pgs 2
	P. O. Box 1501 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$ 20 - # of Pgs
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	RGAIN AND SALE DEED Frank Newsom
	havingfor called conton for the consideration bearing.	Toffer W
	Newsom	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	ny way appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,
	An undivided one-sixth interest in th	ne following-described property:
	PARCEL 1: Lots 605 and 810 of Subdivi SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 3, T36, R6, K1a	sion recorded in Map Book 36 06-0314, situated in math County, Oregon.
	PARCEL 2: Section 3, Township 36, Ra	unge 6. alao known as 3606-311-3200
l		
ļ		
		HENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. unsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$Love & Affections Homester the
	actual aguaidecations consists of or xincludes with expropus	iy xar xahar giren en premisodenhich hexespensof das xx hessisole tindicas
	which knows identicant (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu-	ted this instrument onApril 2 -222004, ; if
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors.	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
		Jack D. Marina
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEENDE SUMMING ON ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE	ND REGU- PRANK NEWSOM
	LATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE BRIDGE CITY OR COUNTY OF ANNUAL PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	E APPRO-
	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.830.	
	CALIFORNIA	D
	STATE OF GREGON, County	
	This instrument was a by	cknowledged before me onApril 22 . 2004
	· /	cknowledged before me on 4-22-04,
	by as	
	LINDA PETITE \	
	O COMM. #1295488	(d. ·)
	NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA A RIVERSIDE COUNTY	Notary Public for Congenx Califfornia
	My Comm Expires Feb. 28, 2006	My commission expires 2-26-05

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDQMENT CONTROL CONTRO

who and sam	Name(a) of Signer(a) the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(e)
On	Name(a) of Signer(a) the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(a)
On	Name(a) of Signer(a) the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(a)
personally appeared Frank G. personally known to me – OR – Aproved to me on who and sam	Name(a) of Signer(a) the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(a)
personally known to me – OR – proved to me on who and sam	Name(a) of Signer(a) the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person (e)
who and sam	the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(e)
or #	use name(e) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ne in his/her/their authorized capacity(ise), and that by her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(e), he entity upon behalf of which the person(e) acted, cuted the instrument.
LINDA PETITE COMM. #1295488 NOTAR / PUBLIC - CALIFORNA	NESS my hand and official seal.
RIVERBIDE COUNTY My Comin. Sapins Feb. 26, 2006	/
an au au	Signature of Notary Public
0.077	
Though the information below is not required by law it may prove	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
fraudulent removal and reattachme	nt of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document: Bargain Pocument Date: 4-22-04	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	(Validot of Lagor)
Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: Frank Newsom	Signer's Name:
☑ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer	☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer
Title(s):	Title(s):
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee	☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee
Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: Top of thumb here
	ı I
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing: